Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 6/28/23

Rescind Resignation

Resignation

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Last Name

Falco

Banerjee

Barrow

Briscoe

Brownstein

Dittus Blitz

Fitzpatrick

Fong

Gloria

Hamachi

Joe

Martinez

First Name

Mia

Leena

Amy

Adriel

Diana

Suzanne

Diane

Peter

Catherine

Patricia

Russell

Adelita

Present Location

District Wide

Mountain View

Concord High

Willow Creek

Strandwood

Alliance

Oak Grove

Diablo View

Wren Avenue

Riverview

College Park High

Oak Grove

Position

Speech Pathologist

SDC

Resource Specialist

Equity Counselor

4th Grade

Behavioral HIth Spec

Vice Principal

Principal

Kindergarten

Program Specialist

Physical Education

Vice Principal

Effective Date

7/1/23

6/30/23

6/2/23

6/13/23

6/2/23

6/30/23

6/30/23

6/30/23

6/30/23

6/23/23

6/30/23

5/26/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23

6/28/23
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Last Name First Name Present Location Position Effective Date Board Date

Resignation Moraga Amanda Shadelands SDC 6/2/23 6/28/23
Norgaard Kathleen College Park High School Counselor 6/30/23 6/28/23
Pendrey Andrea Delta View 1st Grade 6/30/23 6/28/23
Proctor Rachel Walnut Acres Teacher 6/2/23 6/28/23
Spadini Thomas Delta View 4th Grade 6/2/23 6/28/23
Thomas SueEllen Concord High Vice Principal 6/30/23 6/28/23
Williamson Danielle Sun Terrace Teacher 6/2/23 6/28/23
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